
Northwood (6-8, 2-1) -vs- Ave Maria (9-7, 1-2)
01/09/14 at Ave Maria, Fla.

 
 

 
 
Northwood 85

Ave Maria 69

Date: 01/09/14
Time: 5:00 PM
Site: Ave Maria, Fla.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Northwood 33 52 85
Ave Maria 27 42 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Sharnele Brown * 31 10-13 0-0 4-4 1-9 10 0 3 3 2 2 24
34 Atavia Blake * 33 8-12 0-0 1-1 1-4 5 4 1 3 0 2 17
10 Stephanie Granada * 26 3-6 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 4 6 2 0 2 8
35 Erin Riley * 23 2-4 0-0 3-3 0-1 1 3 3 3 0 0 7
04 Claudia Reque * 30 1-1 0-0 2-3 0-5 5 2 2 0 0 4 4
11 Dana Gildea 24 6-12 3-8 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 15
14 Mallory Burton 11 5-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 1 2 0 3 10
33 Emily May 16 0-5 0-4 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0
32 Caitlin Hayes 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
21 Denise Staeudle 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
03 Gida Victor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 35-58 3-12 12-14 5-23 28 19 18 17 3 14 85

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 35-58   60.3 % 3-12   25.0 % 12-14   85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Annie Artise * 30 5-12 2-7 1-2 2-5 7 0 2 1 0 1 13
04 Cassie Kreiger * 26 3-8 0-2 5-5 3-2 5 4 1 5 0 1 11
24 Erin Murphy * 22 4-12 0-1 1-1 5-3 8 2 1 0 0 0 9
03 Tamica Mora * 26 3-12 1-6 0-1 3-0 3 3 4 3 0 2 7
22 Lauren Peters * 11 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4
21 Alanna Roswarski 16 3-5 2-4 2-4 1-1 2 1 3 1 0 0 10
11 Madison McDonald 23 2-6 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 6
05 Ashlee Rioux 14 1-4 1-4 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 0 4
23 Amber Frounfelter 15 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2
32 Hayley Thompson 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2
14 Yvanessa Vincent 9 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-65 8-31 13-19 15-16 31 16 16 17 0 4 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-65   36.9 % 8-31   25.8 % 13-19   68.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Northwood 33

Ave Maria 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Sharnele Brown 31 10-13 0-0 4-4 1-9 10 0 3 3 2 2 24
34 Atavia Blake 33 8-12 0-0 1-1 1-4 5 4 1 3 0 2 17
10 Stephanie Granada 26 3-6 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 4 6 2 0 2 8
35 Erin Riley 23 2-4 0-0 3-3 0-1 1 3 3 3 0 0 7
4 Claudia Reque 30 1-1 0-0 2-3 0-5 5 2 2 0 0 4 4
11 Dana Gildea 24 6-12 3-8 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 15
14 Mallory Burton 11 5-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 1 2 0 3 10
33 Emily May 16 0-5 0-4 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0
32 Caitlin Hayes 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
21 Denise Staeudle 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Gida Victor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 35-58 3-12 12-14 5-23 28 19 18 17 3 14 85
60.3 % 25.0 % 85.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Annie Artise 30 5-12 2-7 1-2 2-5 7 0 2 1 0 1 13
4 Cassie Kreiger 26 3-8 0-2 5-5 3-2 5 4 1 5 0 1 11
24 Erin Murphy 22 4-12 0-1 1-1 5-3 8 2 1 0 0 0 9
3 Tamica Mora 26 3-12 1-6 0-1 3-0 3 3 4 3 0 2 7
22 Lauren Peters 11 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4
21 Alanna Roswarski 16 3-5 2-4 2-4 1-1 2 1 3 1 0 0 10
11 Madison McDonald 23 2-6 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 6
5 Ashlee Rioux 14 1-4 1-4 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 0 4
23 Amber Frounfelter 15 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2
32 Hayley Thompson 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2
14 Yvanessa Vincent 9 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-65 8-31 13-19 15-16 31 16 16 17 0 4 69
36.9 % 25.8 % 68.4 %



Second Half Box Score
Northwood 52

Ave Maria 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Sharnele Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Atavia Blake 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Stephanie Granada 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Erin Riley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Claudia Reque 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Dana Gildea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Mallory Burton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Emily May 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Caitlin Hayes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Denise Staeudle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Gida Victor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Annie Artise 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Cassie Kreiger 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Erin Murphy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Tamica Mora 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Lauren Peters 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Alanna Roswarski 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Madison McDonald 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Ashlee Rioux 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Amber Frounfelter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Hayley Thompson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Yvanessa Vincent 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


